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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 280 (KJ) / 67 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 3.6g
(of which Saturates) 0.3g
Carbohydrate 7.5g
(of which Sugars) 7.3g
Fibre 0.1g
Protein 1.24g
Sodium 0.021g
Salt
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: SMA

EAN: 7613038459912

Manufacturer Address

SMA® PRO First Infant Milk from Birth Ready to Drink 200 ml

Water, Skimmed MILK, Lactose (MILK), Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Rapeseed), Whey Protein (MILK), Long Chain Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids 
(DHA (FISH), AA), Calcium Citrate, 2'-Fucosylactose (2'FL), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Potassium Citrate, Choline Bitartrate, Potassium 
Chloride, Magnesium Chloride, L-Phenylalanine, Sodium Chloride, Vitamin C, Calcium Phosphate, Taurine, Inositol, L-Histidine, Nucleotides 
(Cytidine-, Disodium Uridine-, Adenosine-, Disodium Quanosine-5' - Monophosphate), Antioxidants (Tocopherol-Rich Extract, Ascorbyl Palmitate), 
Ferrous Sulphate, Zinc Sulphate, L-Carnitine, Vitamin E, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Copper Sulphate, Vitamin A, Thiamin, Vitamin B6, Manganese 
Sulphate, Riboflavin, Potassium Iodide, Folic Acid, Sodium Selenate, Vitamin K, Vitamin D, Biotin, Vitamin B12

CONTAINS: FISH, MILK, SOYA
Halal

From First Infant Milk Breast Milk Substitute

Guarantee: This product should reach you in perfect condition. If it does not, please call us and we will be happy to investigate this for you. We 
will need some details, so please do not dispose of the pack or its contents. This guarantee does not affect your statutory rights.
SMA® nutrition careline
SMA® Nutrition,
1 City Place,
Gatwick,
RH6 0PA.
UK 0800 081 81 80
www.smababy.co.uk

In Republic of Ireland:
3030 Lake Drive,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.
ROI 1800 931 832
www.smababy.ie

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Before opening store in a cool dry place (4-25°C) away 
from direct light.
For best before end see top of carton.


